PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Ryan Nesmith, R.W. BAIRD

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD # 494

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

1.57229
1.69808
1.50000
1.50000
30,874,412
89
0
$0
51,628,658
156
0
$330,953

0.88000
0.99621

82,633,601
13,771,382
72,108,131

0



