PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - Ryan Nesmith, R.W. BAIRD

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD # 494

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	1.57229
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	1.69808
Proposed Rate	1.50000
Last Year's Rate	1.50000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	30,874,412
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	89
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$0
Current Year Total Homestead Value	51,628,658
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	156
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$330,953
2016 M&O Tax Rate	0.88000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate	0.99621
2017 Certified Value	82,633,601
2017 Uncertified Value	13,771,382
2016 Certified Value	72,108,131
2016 Uncertified Value	0